
 
Lots 1 - 10

Lot #1: THREE WOODLANDS SPLINT BASKETS  
6 1/2 to 7 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 150.00

Lot #2: SIX PENOBSCOT AND CHOCTAW BASKETS  
4 1/2 x 6 x 3 in., 1 1/2 to 3 in., 2 to 5 1/2 in. diam.  
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 150.00

Lot #3: GROUP OF PIMA AND POTTOWA MINIATURE 
BASKETS 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #4: THREE SEMINOLE BASKETS  
1 to 3 1/2 in., 5 1/2 to 6 1/ 2 in. diam. and 7 x 4 in.  
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 100.00

Lot #5: GROUP OF ABENAKI MINIATURE BASKETS 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 150.00

Lot #6: CHUMASH SHALLOW BASKET 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #6A: ZUNI TERRACED BOWL 
With painted water serpents, frogs and dragonflies; 5 x 10 in. 
Estimate: $ 2500.00 - $ 3500.00

Lot #7: HOPI BOWL  
3 1/4 in., 9 1/2 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/001.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/002.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/003.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/004.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/005.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/006.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/006a.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/007.htm


Lot #7A: HOPI BOWL 
3 1/4 in., 9 3/4 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #8: HUPA CAP  
3 in., 7 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #9: CALIFORNIA BASKETRY BOWL  
5 3/4 in., 9 1/ 2 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 1500.00 - $ 2000.00

Lot #9A: REPRODUCTION BONNET WITH FEATHERS 
AND BEAD DECORATION 
With trailer; 69 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #10: CONSTANCE RICHARDSON (1905-2002): 
"HORSEMEN ON THE PLATTE" 
Oil on fiberboard, 17 x 32 in., signed and dated 58 lower left and 
titled, signed and dated on verso. Provenance: Property formally 
in the Collection of the Hirshhorn Museum and Sculpture 
Gallery. 
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 1500.00
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Lots 11 - 20

Lot #11: GENE SPECK (b. 1936): "HIGH DESERT 
COUNTRY"  
Oil on masonite, 11 x 14 in., signed and dated 87 lower left and 
titled and signed on backing. 
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 1500.00

Lot #12: GENE SPECK (b. 1936): "MISTY SKY'S"  
Oil on masonite, 12 x 16 in., signed and dated 91 lower right and 
titled and signed on backing. 
Estimate: $ 700.00 - $ 900.00

Lot #12A: CHEYENNE PAINTED AND INCISED BOW  
47 in. 
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 1500.00

Lot #13: FRANK HAGEL (b. 1933): ASSINIBONE 
HUNTER  
Oil on hardboard, 6 x 15 in., signed and dated 95 lower left. 
Estimate: $ 700.00 - $ 900.00

Lot #14: GENE SPECK (b. 1936): "UNDER THE 
SNOWCAP"  
Oil on masonite, 9 x 12 in., signed and dated 89 lower right and 
titled and signed on backing. 
Estimate: $ 700.00 - $ 900.00

Lot #14A: HAIDA BUTTON BLANKET 
Wool, with totemic beaver motifs; 62 x 64 in. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 800.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/011.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/012.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/012a.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/013.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/014.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/014a.htm


Lot #15: AMERICAN SCHOOL: NAVAJO  
Oil on masonite, 16 x 20 in., unsigned. Provenance: Property 
from the Collection of Muriel Karasik.  
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #16: TOM NICHOLAS (b. 1934): "COLORADO 
GORGE"  
Oil on "clayboard," 11 x 14 in., signed lower right, and with 
label on verso from Tom Nicholas Gallery, Rockport. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #16A: NORTHERN PLAINS CAPOTE AND 
LEGGINGS 
Capote with beaded epaulets and accompanying leggings with 
brass buttons and fringe; 51 x 23 in. and 38 in. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1000.00

Lot #17: GENE SPECK (b. 1936): "CAMP IN THE 
ROCKIES"  
Oil on masonite, 11 x 14 in., signed and dated 99 lower right and 
titled and signed on the backing. 
Estimate: $ 700.00 - $ 900.00

Lot #18: AMERICAN SCHOOL: INDIANS IN A 
LANDSCAPE  
Oil on paper affixed to linen, 17 x 11 1/8 in.  
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #18A: BEADED MAN'S VEST 
Blackfoot beaded vest with simulated contrasting lapels, two 
black horses on back of vest; 22 1/2 x 19 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1000.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/015.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/016.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/016a.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/017.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/018.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/018a.htm


Lot #19: AFTER JESSE TALBOT: THE LAST BRAVE  
Oil on canvas, relined, 18 x 24 in., dated 1860 and with signature 
lower right. Provenance: The Estate of Fred F. and Lois K. 
Rogers.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #20: AMERICAN SCHOOL: INDIAN SCOUTS  
Watercolor on paper, 6 3/8 x 4 7/8 in. (sight) and 5 3/8 x 4 7/8 
in. (sight). Provenance: The Estate of Fred F. and Lois K. Rogers. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #20A: WARRIOR ON HORSEBACK 
Watercolor, signed Julian Martinez lower right, the husband of 
famed potter Maria of San Ildefonso; 11 1/4 x 14 in.  
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 1500.00
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Lots 21 - 30

Lot #21: TWO PHOTOGRAPHS OF WESTERN U.S. 
HISTORICAL INTEREST  
Mounted on paper in a 16 x 20 in. frame, "Last Train of the 
Prairie Schooners before the completion of the Kansas Pacific 
Railways" and "Ute Campus Middle Park." Provenance: The 
Estate of Fred F. and Lois K. Rogers. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #22: "JOHNSON & CO. WITH SCALP"  
Photograph mounted on paper in a 15 x 20 in. frame.  Note: 
Johnson, a Ute medicine man also known as Canella, led an 
attack against Indian agent Nathan Meeker in 1879.  Provenance:  
The Estate of Fred F. and Lois K. Rogers 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #23: FIVE PORTRAITS OF UTE BRAVES  
Mounted on paper in a 15 x 20 in. frame, "Capt. Jack," "Ouray," 
"Prab [?]," "Utte Brave" and "Utte Boy." Note: Ouray was an 
important leader and diplomat. He spoke several Indian 
languages as well as English and Spanish. He understood federal 
law and by negotiation he was able to protect the right of his 
people. Capt. Jack participated in the attack against Indian agent 
Nathan Meeker in 1879. After Federal troops were called in, 
Chief Ouray negotiated a settlement of the hostilities. 
Provenance: The Estate of Fred F. and Lois K. Rogers.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #24: EDWARD CURTIS: "AT THE OLD WELL OF 
ACOMA" 
Orotone print on glass, 8 x 10 in., signed in plate at left edge and 
numbered X1165-04 lower left. Provenance: The Estate of Fred 
F. and Lois K. Rogers.  
Estimate: $ 2000.00 - $ 3000.00

Lot #24A: LADY'S BUCKSKIN JACKET 
With beadwork and fringe; 20 3/4 x 15 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 75.00 - $ 125.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/021.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/022.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/023.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/024.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/024a.htm


Lot #25: TWO SAN ILDEFONSO BLACKWARE BOWLS  
Both signed Marie & Juilian; 5 in., 7 in. diam. and 4 1/2 in., 6 1/2 
in. diam. Provenance: The Estate of Fred F. and Lois K. Rogers. 
Estimate: $ 1500.00 - $ 2000.00

Lot #25A: THREE SOUTHWEST BLACKWARE POTS 
8 in., 8 1/4 in. diam., 6 1/4 in., 6 1/2 in. diam., 2 in., 2 3/8 in. 
diam. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

 Lot #26: NO LOT

Lot #26A: CONTEMPORARY PUEBLO POT WITH 
BEADED DECORATION 
9 in., 16 1/2 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

 Lot #27: NO LOT

Lot #27A: ASSORTED SILVER NAVAJO TABLE 
ARTICLES 
Including ash trays, salt and pepper shakers; largest: 3/4 in., 8 in. 
diam. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

 
The Wellington Collection

The following lots are from the Collection of Herbert G. Wellington, from Locust Valley, New 
York. 

This collection was formed over a lifetime and many examples are listed and illustrated in 
“Pleasing the Spirits: A Catalogue of a Collection of American Indian Art” by Douglas C. 

Ewing.

Lot #28: SOUTHERN MIDWEST FIGURAL SHELL 
CARVING 
4 1/8 x 2 1/8 in. See "Pleasing The Spirits," page 86, plate 8. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1000.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/025.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/025a.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/026a.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/027a.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/028.htm


Lot #29: SOUTHEASTERN WOODLANDS PREHISTORIC 
GORGET 
Conch shell; 4 1/4 x 5 1/8 in. See "Pleasing The Spirits," page 
295, plate 344. 
Estimate: $ 1500.00 - $ 2000.00

Lot #30: MIDWESTERN POT 
10 in., 14 3/4 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00
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Lots 31 - 40

Lot #31: SHELL MASK 
5 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #32: MOUND CULTURE 
PENDANT  
3 1/2 x 2 1/8 in. 
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 2000.00

Lot #33: HOHOKAM 
CEREMONIAL BLADE  
24 1/2 x 2 3/4 in. See "Pleasing The 
Spirits," page 122, plate 70. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #34: NOTCHED BIFACE 
POINT, ILLINOIS, HOPEWELL 
CULTURE 
7 1/4 3 in. See "Pleasing The Spirits," 
page 383, plate 470. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/031.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/032.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/033.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/034.htm


Lot #35: MIDWEST UNITED 
STATES EFFIGY VESSEL, 
MISSISSIPPIAN PERIOD 
6 1/2 x 4 in. See "Pleasing The Spirits," 
page 326, plate 393.  
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #36: HOOKED FLINT 
SCEPTER, HOPEWELL CULTURE 
11 3/4 in. See "Pleasing The Spirits," 
page 383, plate 471.  
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #37: FOUR STONE POINTS  
5 1/4 to 6 3/4 in.  
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #38: FOUR FIGURAL 
PLATFORM STONE PIPES 
Including a crane, fox and frog; largest: 
4 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #39: ARKANSAS PIPE BOWL, 
MISSISSIPPIAN CULTURE  
3 1/8 in., 2 1/2 in. diam. See "Pleasing 
The Spirits," page 122, plate 72. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/035.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/036.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/037.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/038.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/039.htm


Lot #40: CADDOAN CLAY VESSEL  
9 in. See "Pleasing The Spirits," page 
327, plate 395.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00
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Lots 41 - 50

Lot #41: CADDOAN POTTERY 
VESSEL  
8 in. See "Pleasing The Spirits," 
page 327, plate 394  
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #42: HOHOKAM CULTURE 
VASE  
4 1/4 in., 4 in. diam. See "Pleasing 
The Spirits," page 325, plate 390. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #43: HOHOKAM CULTURE 
SCOOP  
7 in. See "Pleasing The Spirits," 
page 324, plate 389.  
Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #44: ANASAZI CULTURE 
MUG AND PITCHER  
7 5/8 in. and 7 1/2 in. See "Pleasing 
The Spirits," page 325 and 326, plate 
391 and 392.  
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/041.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/042.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/043.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/044.htm


Lot #45: CASAS GRANDES JAR  
9 1/4 in., 9 1/4 in. diam. See 
"Pleasing The Spirits," page 324, 
plate 388. 
Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #46: TWO MOGOLLON 
HAIR PINS  
6 3/4 and 8 3/4 in. See "Pleasing The 
Spirits," page 283, plate 322.  
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #47: TWO PREHISTORIC 
MOGOLLON OVERLAID 
SHELLS  
2 1/2 x 2 1/2 in. and 1 3/4 in. diam. 
See "Pleasing The Spirits," page 
295, plate 343. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #48: MIMBRES BOWL  
Clay, 4 3/8 in., 10 1/4 in. diam. See 
"Pleasing The Spirits," page 319, 
plate 382.  
Estimate: $ 700.00 - $ 900.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/045.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/046.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/047.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/048.htm


Lot #48A: MIMBRES BOWL 
4 1/4 in., 9 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 700.00 - $ 1000.00

Lot #49: RAMOS 
POLYCHROME BOWL  
2 1/4 in., 5 5/8 in. diam. See 
"Pleasing The Spirits," page 323, 
plate 387.  
Estimate: $ 2000.00 - $ 3000.00

Lot #50: EASTERN 
WOODLANDS OR GREAT 
LAKES BEADED ARMBAND 
45 x 5 1/2 in. See "Pleasing The 
Spirits," page 226, plate 225. 
Estimate: $ 2000.00 - $ 3000.00
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Lots 51 - 60

Lot #51: WOODLANDS BEADED ARMBAND 
10 1/2 x 2 in. See "Pleasing The Spirits," page 227, plate 227. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #52: WOODLANDS BEADED ARMBAND 
44 x 1 1/4 in. See "Pleasing The Spirits," page 226, plate 226.  
Estimate: $ 2000.00 - $ 3000.00

Lot #53: EASTERN WOODLANDS MICMAC BOX  
5 1/4 x 7 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 1500.00 - $ 2500.00

Lot #54: NORTHEAST AMERICAN INDIANS 
Watercolor on 2 sheets of paper, joined, 5 7/8 x 9 1/2 in. (sight), 
numbered 31 upper right. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #55: PAIR OF WOODLANDS EMBROIDERED 
QUILLED PANELS  
12 x 8 in. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #56: MOOSE HAIR-EMBROIDERED PANEL 
19 x 24 in.  
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #57: NORTHEAST AMERICAN INDIAN  
Watercolor on paper, 6 1/4 x 6 in. (sight), numbered 3 in upper 
right corner and inscribed lower right: T.G.M./Halifax NS/
Sept.24th. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/051.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/052.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/053.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/054.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/055.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/056.htm
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Lot #58: NORTHEASTERN WOODLANDS MICMAC 
CHIP CARVED BOX  
5 3/16 in., 15 in. diam. See "Pleasing The Spirits," page 388, 
plate 408. 
Estimate: $ 1500.00 - $ 2000.00

Lot #59: EASTERN WOODLANDS CIGAR CASE 
5 3/8 x 3 in. See "Pleasing The Spirits," page 340, plate 412.  
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #60: EASTERN WOODLANDS CIGAR CASE  
5 1/2 x 2 3/4 in. See "Pleasing The Spirits," page 339, plate 411. 
Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 800.00
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Lots 61 - 70

Lot #61: WOODLANDS STAFF  
35 1/4 in. See "Pleasing The Spirits," page 
120, plate 66. 
Estimate: $ 1500.00 - $ 2000.00

Lot #62: EASTERN WOODLANDS 
BONE EFFIGY COMB  
4 1/8 x 1 5/8 in. See "Pleasing The Spirits," 
page 282, plate 320.  
Estimate: $ 2000.00 - $ 3000.00

Lot #63: EASTERN WOODLANDS 
MICMAC FIGURAL PIPE BOWL  
3 3/4 x 2 5/8 in. See "Pleasing The Spirits," 
page 128, plate 80.  
Estimate: $ 3000.00 - $ 4000.00

Lot #64: SILVER GORGET WITH 
THREE PENDANTS  
6 3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #65: GROUP OF EIGHT JESUIT 
RINGS 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/061.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/062.htm
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http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/064.htm
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Lot #66: SET OF FIVE GORGETS 
Each depicting a different figure; 4 3/4 to 5 
7/8 in. See "Pleasing The Spirits," page 296, 
plate 345. 
Estimate: $ 700.00 - $ 900.00

Lot #67: CROWN 
Trade silver, stamped "YA;" 2 1/4 in., 7 1/2 
in. diam. See "Pleasing The Spirits," page 
276, plate 308.  
Estimate: $ 2000.00 - $ 4000.00

Lot #68: IROQUOIS CROWN AND TWO 
GORGETS  
Crown: 8 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 700.00 - $ 900.00

Lot #69: EASTERN WOODLANDS 
KNIFE SHEATH  
10 1/4 x 2 3/4 in. See "Pleasing The Spirits," 
page 153, plate 126.  
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #70: WOODLANDS ROACH 
14 1/2 x 2 1/4 in. See "Pleasing The Spirits," 
page 281, plate 318.  
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00
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Lots 71 - 80

Lot #71: WOODLANDS CIGAR CASE, A GREAT 
LAKES DANCE APRON, A TWINED BAG AND A 
GROUP OF WOODLANDS BEADED FRAGMENTS  
6 x 3 1/4 in., 10 x 16 in., 10 1/2 x 10 in. and approx. 4 in. 
diam. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #72: TWO WOODLANDS BURLED WOOD 
SCOOPS  
4 1/4 and 5 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 1200.00 - $ 1800.00

Lot #73: WOODLANDS WAR CLUB 
22 1/2 in. See "Pleasing The Spirits," page 147, plate 117.  
Estimate: $ 2000.00 - $ 3000.00

Lot #74: MICMAC MAN'S BEADED HAT 
Approx. 5 x 8 x 11 in. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #75: NORTHEASTERN BEADED-CLOTH 
PURSE WITH SILVER CLUTCH  
6 x 6 in. 
Estimate: $ 700.00 - $ 900.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/071.htm
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Lot #76: IROQUOIS BEADED WHIMSY  
12 x 9 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 1500.00 - $ 2000.00

Lot #77: WOODLANDS STONE PIPE BOWL  
2 7/8 x 5 5/8 in. See "Pleasing The Spirits," page 129, 
plate 82. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #78: EASTERN WOODLANDS CLAY PIPE 
2 3/4 x 5 3/4 in. See "Pleasing The Spirits," page 123, 
plate 73.  
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #79: WOODLANDS CHIPPEWA-TYPE LEAD 
INLAID STEATITE AND CATLINITE PIPE BOWL  
3 1/2 x 8 in. See "Pleasing The Spirits," page 129, plate 84. 
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 1500.00

Lot #80: WOODLANDS STONE EFFIGY PIPE  
3 in.  
Estimate: $ 1200.00 - $ 1500.00
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Lots 81 - 90

Lot #81: WOODLANDS 
STONE EFFIGY PIPE  
2 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 1500.00

Lot #82: WOODLANDS 
BREECHCLOUT 
49 1/2 x 18 1/4 in. See "Pleasing 
The Spirits," page 191, plate 177.  
Estimate: $ 700.00 - $ 900.00

Lot #83: WOODLANDS 
BEADED BREECHCLOUT 
63 x 21 in. See "Pleasing The 
Spirits," page 192, plate 179.  
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 1500.00

Lot #84: WOODLANDS 
GREAT LAKES BEADED 
SASH 
36 1/4 x 3 in. See "Pleasing The 
Spirits," page 222, plate 220. 
Estimate: $ 700.00 - $ 900.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/081.htm
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Lot #85: PAIR OF EASTERN 
WOODLANDS MOCCASINS 
8 3/4 in. See "Pleasing The 
Spirits," page 263, plate 277. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1000.00

Lot #86: PAIR OF EASTERN 
WOODLANDS MOCCASINS 
9 in. See "Pleasing The Spirits," 
page 263, plate 278.  
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #87: PAIR OF EASTERN 
WOODLANDS MICMAC 
MOCCASINS 
10 x 3 1/4 in. See "Pleasing The 
Spirits," page 265, plate 285. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #88: EASTERN 
WOODLANDS PIPE BOWL, 
HAND HOLDING BALL  
4 1/2 in. See "Pleasing The 
Spirits," page 130, plate 87. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1000.00

Lot #89: PAIR OF EASTERN 
WOODLANDS DELAWARE 
MOCCASINS 
9 5/8 x 3 1/2 in. See "Pleasing The 
Spirits," page 264, plate 282.  
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00
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Lot #90: MICMAC QUILL 
BOX  
4 1/4 x 6 x 5 14 in. See "Pleasing 
The Spirits," page 339, plate 410. 
Estimate: $ 1200.00 - $ 1800.00
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Lots 91 - 100

Lot #91: MICMAC QUILLED 
CIGAR CASE 
5 1/2 x 3 1/2 in. See "Pleasing The 
Spirits," page 340, plate 413.  
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 1500.00

Lot #92: PAIR OF EASTERN 
WOODLANDS MOCCASINS 
9 x 3 1/4 in. See "Pleasing The Spirits," 
page 265, plate 284. 
Estimate: $ 1200.00 - $ 1500.00

Lot #93: EASTERN WOODLANDS 
ARROW SASH 
81 x 7 3/4 in. See "Pleasing The Spirits," 
page 221, plate 218. 
Estimate: $ 1500.00 - $ 2000.00

Lot #94: PAIR OF EASTERN 
WOODLANDS MOCCASINS 
10 3/4 in. See "Pleasing The Spirits," 
page 263, plate 279. 
Estimate: $ 1500.00 - $ 2000.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/05-23-09/lots/1-100/091.htm
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Lot #95: SOUTHEASTERN BEADED 
WOODLANDS SASH 
72 x 3 3/4 in. See "Pleasing The Spirits," 
page 225, plate 224. 
Estimate: $ 2000.00 - $ 3000.00

Lot #96: NEW BRUNSWICK 
MICMAC CAP 
3 3/4 in., 6 5/8 in. diam. See "Pleasing 
The Spirits," page 276, plate 309. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1000.00

Lot #97: HURON BONNET  
4 x 10 in. 
Estimate: $ 1200.00 - $ 1500.00

Lot #98: GLEN GARY BONNET  
4 1/2 x 8 3/4 in. See "Pleasing The 
Spirits," page 277, plate 310. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #99: EASTERN WOODLANDS 
RATTLE  
Snapping turtle shell, neck and head; 25 
1/2 in. See "Pleasing The Sprits," page 
106, plate 47. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00
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Lot #100: PAIR OF IROQUOIS 
BEADED-HIDE MOCCASINS  
10 x 3 1/4 in. See "Pleasing The Spirits," 
page 266, plate 286. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00
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